Rank
1

2
3.
4.

2:29.1 2:29.2

Bib Jockey/Driver
4 Theiler W.
Ferro L.
Humbert M.
Langhard W.
Kriisi B.

Sonnbauer S.

2:29.3 2:294

Horse

Kiss Forever H.C.
Sonny Club
Doum Jenilou
Buxus Calendes
Cachou des
Cousin Hub

2:29.5

2:29.6

Time
2:29.24
2:29.58
2:32.62
2:47.26

DQ
bQ

2:29.7
Ga
1% lengths

Distanced
Distanced

T

2:29.8

2:29.9

Delta  Km Red.

174 lengths
Distanced
Distanced

1:27.79
1:27.99
1:28.48
1:38.39

2:30.0 2:30.1

Camera:
Start:
Print:
Race ID:
Version:
RSC:

(&
fal

T T ——r
T T T T T T —rr —

2:30.2 2:324 2:32.5 2:32.6 2:32.7 1:318 2:32.9 2:33.0
Myria
13.02.2022 11:35:44.6529
13/02/2022 11:39:39
1
1.0

1
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Ga Delta Km Red.
1:02.89 Camera:  Myria
% length % J'engrh 1:02.99 Start: 13.02.2022 12:04:42 3256

3' ::’r:g:g; .9 fenn_cf:;g: ; ::::m;l ;3’02#2&-22 12:07:48 L ON GINES
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11 lengths 1%: lengths Version. 1.0
RSC: 2
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Rank Bib Jockey/Driver _ Horse
Lheureux C. Hakam
Schiergen D.  Identified
Am.Langhard J. Tapeten Toni
Pecheur M. Shariyar
Schneider C. Dhalam
Vogt S. Barakatle
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3:15.2 3:15.3 3154 31155 3:15.6 3157 3:15.8 3:159 3:16.0 3:16.1 3:162 3:163 3:164 3:16.5 3:16.6 3:16.7
Delta = My
amera: a
Broger J. Vienna Woods : 5
Bargang = Sociobath 3 lengths 3 lengths Start: 13.02.2022 13:02:49.4096 v
Walther V. Atlantico Distanced Distanced Print: 13/02/2022 13:07:39 '
Schiergen V. Turandot Distanced 9 lengths RacelD: 3 LONGINES
Meyer A. Well Care Distanced Distanced Version: 1.0 TRt
RSC: 3 = :

Moro F.

Praetorius
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ShanNow

Mordred

Arktisz
Pecheur M. Nimrod .
Lheureux C. Flying Officer
Santiago D. The Chosen One
giirgin T. Samurai
piechulek R. Toscano
Am.Langhard J. Fiesta

4 length
57, lengths
6 lengths
6z lengths
Distanced
Distanced
Distanced

4 length
5lengths
Head

"z length
Distanced
2 lengths
8 lengths

1:04.

1:04.83
1:04.85
1:04.90
1:06.20
1:06.46
1:07.40

1:55.9

Camera:
Start:
Print:
Race ID:
Version:
RSC:

Myria Infield
13.02.2022 13:39:22.6307
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2:33.6 2:33.7 2:33.8

3 Kriisi B.
Ferro L.
Hirt E.
Woiton B.

Kriisi S.

=5
2:353 2:354 2:355 2:35.6 2:35.7 2:35.8 2:35.9 2:36.0 2:36.1 2:36.2 2363 113;4 ! 2-3:‘ -‘ T "
36,3 2:36.6 2:43 2
Delta Km Red.
Diva du Fosse 1:30.27 Cnm?rl: Myria
Daisy de Ia Vallée 10 lengths 10 lengths ~ 1:31.42 ﬁ:n’: 13.02.2022 14:05:59.0030
Cora du Chatelet 13" lengths 3% lengths  1:31.81 : 13/02/2022 14:10:50 i
Trust Me Bi Distanced Distanced  1:35.94 RacelD: 5 LONG‘INES
Brutus de Version: 1.0 ———
RSC: 5
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455 1:45.6 1:45.7

1:46.4 1:46.5 1:46.6

1:46.7

1:46.8

1:46.9

Rank  Bib Jockey/Driver _ Horse Time Ga Deita Km Red.
: 1:45.55 1:05.97

6 Schneider C.
3 Lheureux C.
7 BiirginT.

8 Am.Langhard J. Dancing Diamond’

1 Pecheur M.
5 VogtS.

2 Am.Muntwyler E.Fleur d’lpanema
4 Schiergen D.

1:46.45 5 lengths

1:46.60 3% lengths

1:48.59  15%lengths

1:48.65 16 lengths

1:49.96 23 lengths

1:56.68 Distanced
DNS

5 lengths
*alength
10 lengths
Neck

7 lengths
Distanced

1:06.54
1:06.63
1:07.87
1:07.91
1:08.73
1:12.93

1:48.5

T

1:48.6

Camera:
Start:
Print:
Race ID:
Version:
RSC:

1:48.7

1:48.8

13.02.2022 14:46:18.1411
13/02/2022 14:50:21

1:48.9

1:49.9 1:50.0 1:50.1 1:50.2
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